
 

 

 
TERM DATES  

 

September 2025 – July 2027 
 

   

 2025 AUTUMN TERM: Thursday 4 September (7.45am) – Friday 12 December (12.00 Noon)  

 Half Term: Friday 24 October (4.00pm) – return Thursday 6 November (7.45am) 
   

 Carol Service: Thursday 11 December (5.00pm Victoria Methodist Church) 

  

   

 2026 SPRING TERM: Tuesday 6 January (7.45am) – Friday 27 March (12.00 noon) 

 Half Term: Friday 13 February (4.00pm) – return Monday 23 February (7.45am) 

    

 2026 SUMMER TERM:  Tuesday 21 April – Friday 3 July (12.00 noon) 

 May Day: Monday 4 May 

 Half Term: Friday 22 May (4.00pm) – return Monday 1 June (7.45am) 

 

 

 

                PROVISIONAL DATES FOR 2026 – 27 
 

  

 2026 AUTUMN TERM: Monday 7 September (7.45am) – Friday 11 December (12.00 noon) 

 Half Term: Friday 23 October (4.00pm) – return Tuesday 3 November (7.45am) 

 Carol Service: Thursday 11 December (5.00pm Victoria Methodist Church) 

  

   

 2027 SPRING TERM: Tuesday 5 January (7.45am) – Friday 19 March (12.00 noon) 

 Half Term: Friday 12 February (4.00pm) – return Monday 22 February (7.45am) 

  

    

 2027 SUMMER TERM:  Thursday 8 April (7.45am) – Friday 2 July (12 noon) 

 May Day: Monday 3 May 

 Half Term: Friday 28 May (4.00pm) – return Monday 7 June (7.45am) 

  


